
2024 Abilene Christian Cross Country
Date Day Meet Site MS HS

Aug. 17 Saturday Warpath Meet Jim Ned HS N/A 8:00
Aug. 28 Wednesday Brownwood Invitational Gordon Wood Stadium N/A 9:00
Sept. 4 Wednesday Zephyr Blain Quirl Stadium 4:30 9:00
Sept. 11 Wednesday Hawley Invitational Twisted Oaks Golf Course 4:00 9:00
Sept. 14 Saturday Abilene High Invitational Sherrod Park 8:00 10:00
Sept. 18 Wednesday Pied Piper Invitational Hamlin High School N/A 9:00
Sept. 24 Tuesday Warpath Meet JH Meet Jim Ned HS 4:00 NA
Sept. 25 Wednesday Dublin Dublin HS N/A 4:00
Oct. 2 Wednesday Trent Trent HS 4:00 9:30
October 28 Monday TAPPS State XCountry Meet Waco, TX 9:00






